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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
3 Francois Ethier 200 2409 12 267 671
9 Jean -Marie Larente 196 2359 12 245 643
2 Serge Paquette 196 2358 12 227 643
9 Andre Wilsey 193 2320 12 258 696
8 Maurice Lecours 191 2298 12 257 636

12 Richard Dagenais 190 2286 12 233 634
10 Jean-Pierre Gagnon 189 2276 12 228 601

5 Gaetan Rivest 189 2272 12 235 610
11 Franco Saggio 185 2220 12 258 617
11 Francois Guerard 184 2215 12 236 620

3 Rejean Moussette 181 2182 12 222 568
2 Richard Goyer 180 2161 12 217 566

10 Marcel LeHouiller 180 2160 12 231 572

9 Jean-Pierre Angers 180 2160 12 222 599
8 Robert Lecours 179 1614 9 227 592
5 Claude L'Heureux 173 2079 12 249 573
9 Yves Leduc 171 2062 12 227 617
4 Gilles Brouillette 168 2025 12 211 556

11 Yves Bertrand 167 2005 12 198 525
6 Roland Goupil 164 1979 12 206 530
4 Julien Beaudoin 164 1977 12 228 566

11 Real Charron 159 1918 12 205 532
2 Gilles Barrette 154 1857 12 179 493
3 Guy Barry 154 1389 9 182 505

10 Antoine Charron 150 1806 12 195 546
11 Pierre Lagace 143 1726 12 226 494

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Carole Roy 214 1931 9 279 686
7 Huguette Lalonde 189 2273 12 207 609

10 Lise Beaupre 184 2218 12 209 579
9 Lisette Carrier 179 2159 12 214 582

12 Ginette Maisonneuve 179 1077 6 241 645
7 Nicole Gregoire 178 2143 12 238 613
1 Huguette Pilon 177 2130 12 226 615

12 Monique Lecompte bk170 531 3 197 531
6 Jeannette Goupil 175 2106 12 220 590
5 Jacqueline Perez 174 2093 12 218 556
1 Micheline Fortin 171 2063 12 226 576
6 Helene Richer 171 2055 12 246 583
8 Denise Belanger 170 1025 6 218 518
7 Francine Angers 170 2050 12 226 587
8 Josee Lecours bk143 509 3 198 509

10 Lise Leduc 164 1970 12 215 555
4 Suzanne Bouffard 159 1914 12 202 550

8 Claire Lecours 159 1912 12 188 513
5 Ghislaine Benoit 159 1911 12 186 509
4 Gaetanne Beaudoin 158 1897 12 188 514
2 Jo-Ann laxson 154 928 6 187 475
6 Micheline Soulard 153 1846 12 208 509
6 Nicole Morin 152 1375 9 227 519
7 Lucie Martineau 152 1825 12 213 537
1 Claire Moussette 150 1800 12 188 504
1 Monique Brouillette 145 1306 9 179 471

12 Louise Lavoie 144 1739 12 219 512
2 Micheline Theriault 140 1268 9 163 441
7 Monique Sickini 140 1689 12 181 472
3 Lisette Cyr 139 1254 9 185 460
3 Elen Fortin 134 1609 12 164 447
1 Sylvie Barry 133 1596 12 157 418
5 Constance Cloutier 132 1592 12 190 483

12 Gisele Dubord 127 1534 12 174 420

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today 11- 8  9- 7  1- 5  6- 3 10-12  2- 4
Next Week 10- 6 11- 1  3- 8 12- 2  7- 4  9- 5
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Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 4 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE Gilles Brouillette 167½ 48 863 12642 1188 3288
2 9 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE Jean -Marie Larent 151 20 919 12725 1231 3405
3 10 10 LISE BEAUPRE Lise Beaupre 136 34 867 12386 1120 3155
4 12 12 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE Ginette Maisonneu 136 53 810 12417 1164 3382
5 1 1 SYLVIE BARRY Sylvie Barry 129 43 776 12192 1127 3163
6 6 6 HELENE RICHER Helene Richer 128 19 815 12205 1169 3210
7 11 11 YVES BERTRAND Yves Bertrand 117 17 838 12016 1143 3254
8 8 8 CLAIRE LECOURS Claire Lecours 115 32 842 12050 1133 3217
9 7 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE Nicole Gregoire 110 39 829 12182 1144 3212

10 3 3 REJEAN MOUSSETTE Rejean Moussette 106½ 23 808 12128 1125 3102
11 5 5 CLAUDE L HEUREUX Claude L'Heureux 105 5 827 11975 1082 3142
12 2 2 GILLES BARETTE Gilles Barrette 87 39 824 11824 1061 3083

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1188 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE 1164 12 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE 1144 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE
Handicap Series 3382 12 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE 3288 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE 3212 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE

Men Scratch Game 258 Franco Saggio 228 Marcel LeHouiller 227 Serge Paquette
Scratch Series 619 Serge Paquette 617 Franco Saggio 584 Richard Dagenais

Women Scratch Game 279 Carole Roy 241 Ginette Maisonneuve 238 Nicole Gregoire
Scratch Series 661 Carole Roy 645 Ginette Maisonneuve 615 Huguette Pilon

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1231 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE 1188 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE 1169 6 HELENE RICHER
Handicap Series 3405 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE 3382 12 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE 3288 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE

Men Scratch Game 267 Francois Ethier 258 Andre Wilsey 258 Franco Saggio
Scratch Series 696 Andre Wilsey 671 Francois Ethier 643 Serge Paquette

643 Jean -Marie Larente

Women Scratch Game 279 Carole Roy 246 Helene Richer 241 Ginette Maisonneuve
Scratch Series 686 Carole Roy 645 Ginette Maisonneuve 615 Huguette Pilon
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - 1 SYLVIE BARRY
Huguette Pilon 2130 12 177 205 184 226 615 226 - 168=58 615 - 504=111
Sylvie Barry 1596 12 133 145 104 148 397 148 - 133=15 397 - 399=-2
Claire Moussette 1800 12 150 145 130 154 429 154 - 152=2 429 - 456=-27
Micheline Fortin 2063 12 171 185 174 217 576 217 - 165=52 576 - 495=81
Monique Brouillette 1306 9 145 a145 a145 a145 435
2 - 2 GILLES BARETTE
Jo-Ann laxson 928 6 154 a154 a154 a154 462
Micheline Theriault 1268 9 140 135 145 142 422 145 - 141=4 422 - 423=-1
Richard Goyer 2161 12 180 201 191 174 566 201 - 177=24 566 - 531=35
Gilles Barrette 1857 12 154 157 173 141 471 173 - 154=19 471 - 462=9
Serge Paquette 2358 12 196 209 183 227 619 227 - 193=34 619 - 579=40
3 - 3 REJEAN MOUSSETTE
Francois Ethier 2409 12 200 211 178 173 562 211 - 205=6 562 - 615=-53
Elen Fortin 1609 12 134 151 147 149 447 151 - 129=22 447 - 387=60
Lisette Cyr 1254 9 139 163 112 185 460 185 - 132=53 460 - 396=64
Guy Barry 1389 9 154 a154 a154 a154 462
Rejean Moussette 2182 12 181 178 169 136 483 178 - 188=-10 483 - 564=-81
4 - 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE
Suzanne Bouffard 1914 12 159 186 162 202 550 202 - 151=51 550 - 453=97
Julien Beaudoin 1977 12 164 148 200 202 550 202 - 158=44 550 - 474=76
Carole Roy 1931 9 214 227 279 155 661 279 - 211=68 661 - 633=28
Gaetanne Beaudoin 1897 12 158 163 175 176 514 176 - 153=23 514 - 459=55
Gilles Brouillette 2025 12 168 159 211 160 530 211 - 166=45 530 - 498=32
5 - 5 CLAUDE L HEUREUX
Ghislaine Benoit 1911 12 159 160 150 165 475 165 - 159=6 475 - 477=-2
Constance Cloutier 1592 12 132 82 162 107 351 162 - 137=25 351 - 411=-60
Jacqueline Perez 2093 12 174 170 127 175 472 175 - 180=-5 472 - 540=-68
Gaetan Rivest 2272 12 189 160 183 170 513 183 - 195=-12 513 - 585=-72
Claude L'Heureux 2079 12 173 173 141 155 469 173 - 178=-5 469 - 534=-65
6 - 6 HELENE RICHER
Nicole Morin 1375 9 152 114 227 178 519 227 - 142=85 519 - 426=93
Micheline Soulard 1846 12 153 137 132 142 411 142 - 159=-17 411 - 477=-66
Jeannette Goupil 2106 12 175 145 158 154 457 158 - 183=-25 457 - 549=-92
Roland Goupil 1979 12 164 148 139 157 444 157 - 170=-13 444 - 510=-66
Helene Richer 2055 12 171 182 150 147 479 182 - 175=7 479 - 525=-46
7 - 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE
Lucie Martineau 1825 12 152 163 213 161 537 213 - 143=70 537 - 429=108
Monique Sickini 1689 12 140 114 120 126 360 126 - 147=-21 360 - 441=-81
Francine Angers 2050 12 170 144 226 217 587 226 - 162=64 587 - 486=101
Huguette Lalonde 2273 12 189 174 193 187 554 193 - 191=2 554 - 573=-19
Nicole Gregoire 2143 12 178 170 205 238 613 238 - 170=68 613 - 510=103
8 - 8 CLAIRE LECOURS
Claire Lecours 1912 12 159 131 172 158 461 172 - 161=11 461 - 483=-22
Josee Lecours 509 3 bk143 a143 a143 a143 429
Denise Belanger 1025 6 170 186 192 140 518 192 - 178=14 518 - 534=-16
Maurice Lecours 2298 12 191 160 206 196 562 206 - 192=14 562 - 576=-14
Robert Lecours 1614 9 179 a179 a179 a179 537
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
9 - 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE
Lisette Carrier 2159 12 179 213 199 170 582 213 - 175=38 582 - 525=57
Yves Leduc 2062 12 171 124 198 198 520 198 - 171=27 520 - 513=7
Jean -Marie Larente 2359 12 196 148 186 214 548 214 - 201=13 548 - 603=-55
Jean-Pierre Angers 2160 12 180 179 139 193 511 193 - 183=10 511 - 549=-38
Andre Wilsey 2320 12 193 184 219 153 556 219 - 196=23 556 - 588=-32
10 - 10 LISE BEAUPRE
Jean-Pierre Gagnon 2276 12 189 193 178 178 549 193 - 191=2 549 - 573=-24
Lise Leduc 1970 12 164 174 215 166 555 215 - 157=58 555 - 471=84
Antoine Charron 1806 12 150 190 195 161 546 195 - 140=55 546 - 420=126
Marcel LeHouiller 2160 12 180 173 228 144 545 228 - 179=49 545 - 537=8
Lise Beaupre 2218 12 184 209 159 150 518 209 - 188=21 518 - 564=-46
11 - 11 YVES BERTRAND
Pierre Lagace 1726 12 143 136 130 104 370 136 - 150=-14 370 - 450=-80
Yves Bertrand 2005 12 167 151 163 181 495 181 - 167=14 495 - 501=-6
Franco Saggio 2220 12 185 226 258 133 617 258 - 178=80 617 - 534=83
Real Charron 1918 12 159 115 129 126 370 129 - 172=-43 370 - 516=-146
Francois Guerard 2215 12 184 178 159 175 512 178 - 189=-11 512 - 567=-55
12 - 12 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE
Gisele Dubord 1534 12 127 160 111 149 420 160 - 123=37 420 - 369=51
Louise Lavoie 1739 12 144 130 193 189 512 193 - 136=57 512 - 408=104
Ginette Maisonneuve 1077 6 179 241 184 220 645 241 - 145=96 645 - 435=210
Monique Lecompte 531 3 bk170 a170 a170 a170 510
Richard Dagenais 2286 12 190 206 179 199 584 206 - 189=17 584 - 567=17
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